1010000 58353

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
1, (Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		64)
	Office Use Only	1 DULON



100103585951

06/01/07--01054--009 **155.00

O7 JUN - 1 AM II: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND SECRETARY OF STATE

·

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: 860 SC	outh Ocean, LLC			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
Mireille Fa	aris			
	(1	Name of Person)		-
Murphy R	eid Pilotte & Ord,	LLP		
	(Firm/Company)	5.0 2	- 91
340 Roya	l Palm Way, su	ite 100		07 JUH - 1 AM 11: 56
		(Address)	SS.	夏二十
Palm Bea	ach, FL 33480		<u> </u>	IS E
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		翼 5
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		P
Mireille Faris		at (561) 655-406	30 ·	
(Name o	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	as	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company	ny is:	
860 South Ocean, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,	" or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Li	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	2
860 South Ocean Blvd.	860 South Ocean Blvd.	SECO
Lake Worth, FL 33462	Lake Worth, FL 33462	三型し
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Frank T. Pilotte	n Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	
Name		
340 Royal Palm W	ay, Suite 100 eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Palm Beach, FL 3348 City, S	State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent ar liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this ca statutes relating to the proper and comple	ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the pacity. I further agree to comply with	ne appointment as n the provisions of all

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:
MGR		Aleksander Popov
Action (MARIA	_	860 South Ocean Blvd.
		Lake Worth, FL 33462
	_	
	_	SECTIFIED OF STATE
	_	in q
(Use attachment i	f necessary)	
		e date of filing: <u>at filing</u> . (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio
	te of filing.)	e specific and carmot be more than ave business anys prior
fective date is list days after the da	te of filing.)	
fective date is list days after the da <u>REOUIRED</u> SIG	te of filing.)	
fective date is list days after the da <u>REOUIRED</u> SIG	te of filing.)	er or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)